
101 

103 

108 

109 

110 

112 

113 

124 

125 

 

Inquirers 

Fellowship Hall 

Hope 

Shepherd’s Hands 

OPEN 

Cornerstone 

Homemakers 

Buster Barksdale’s 

Disciples  

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

4th Grade 

Kindergarten 

Utilities 

1st Grade 

Child. Min. Office 

2nd Grade 

5th Grade 

3rd Grade 

Young Adult 

135 

136 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

 

Women of Worship 

One Spirit 

OPEN 

Koinonia  

Mosaic 

Junior High 

Student Min. Office 

Senior High/Youth Room 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

Toddler 2 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Fours 

Threes 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

Twos 

CDC Office 

Infants 

Resource 

Toddler 1 


